A place to put down roots
3, 4 & 5 bed homes Discover more at dundas.co.uk
Gilbertfield Woods
Cambuslang
Take your next step
Today, more than ever, our homes are the
things that help define what’s possible in life.
A new home at Gilbertfield Woods offers space,

Dundas Estates
Cambuslang
House Type Key:
LEWIS
DUNBAR
MATHESON
MCARTHUR
DEWAR
GILROY
PENTLAND
MIDDLETON
STUART
GILLESPIE
MAITLAND
Computer generated images. Individual features and elevational treatments may vary. Please ask the Sales Negotiator for details of your chosen plot.
The site map has been prepared with care and is correct at time of printing, however these details may be subject to change and subsequently do not form
part of any contract.
HOUSE TYPES
3 BED SEMI DETACHED
Gilroy
Pentland
3 BED DETACHED
Dewar
Stuart
4 BED DETACHED
Matheson
Middleton
Gillespie
Lewis
5 BED DETACHED
Dunbar
McArthur
Maitland
Site Plan
ROOM M FT
Lounge 4.84 x 3.27 15’11” x 10’9”
Kitchen/Dining 5.32 x 2.62 17’5” x 8’7”
Master Bedroom 3.01 x 2.88 9’11” x 9’5”
En suite 1.71 x 1.61 5’7” x 5’3”
Bedroom 2 2.90 x 2.67 9’6” x 8’9”
Bedroom 3 2.86 x 1.87 9'5" x 6'2"
Bathroom 2.26 x 1.70 7'5" x 5'7"
Total Floor Area  85.36m2 918ft2
Gilroy Ground Floor
Gilroy First Floor
GROUND FLOOR FIRST FLOOR
Gilroy
3 bedroom semi detached
home
Kitchen/Dining
Lounge
Bedroom 2 Bedroom 3
Master
Bedroom
Bathroom
En
suite
WC
Hall
St.
Hall
Please note that some properties are built handed (mirror image) to those illustrated. These floor plans depict a typical layout of the house
type. All dimensions are approximate and floor plans are not to scale. Computer generated images. Individual features and elevational
treatments may vary. Please ask the Sales Negotiator for details of your chosen plot.
V1
Internal & external specifications vary on each development. Please contact our sales negotiator for further details on your chosen plot/development.
ROOM M FT
Lounge 4.26 x 3.99 13’1” x 13’0”
Kitchen/Dining 4.78 x 3.44 15’8” x 11’3”